2020/10/3

Rank
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Team
ktliac (Tommy Li) 7

QYHamster

(tchengac) L

CSJLIMO (pleeac) 7

N

ppfish (jxiaaf)

KikiDMW
(yzhaocj)

alphacarrot
(zrenah)

sancho
(sbidaibek)
Jacky35
(zzhangfc)

sheshen
(aorazalin)

7

7

N

jhecf (HE Jiayou) 7

gimeg (zgaoao) 7
sskeh (Sedrick) 6
Ihvchiu (lhvchiu) 6
tfwongao

(tfwongao)

JackieWu 6
(hkwuac) =

aswang_(aswang) 5

ywangls
(ywangls)

enor2017 (jliudq) 5

yakumo (bhuai) 5
syjhui (HUI

SHING YAU 5
JUSTIN)

hsk (Ho Sui Kei) 5
AJPatupat
(ajlpatupat)

zxiaoal (zxiaoal) 5
Logo12 (wylaiaj) 4

Score Penalty

HKUST Local Contest (formal section)

03:50:28 00:18:50 00:37:52
04:17:46 212:)48:10 00:14:29
01:41:45 00:27:35
04:59:52
(-2) (-1
01:35:36 00:28:18
05:03:17
(-1) (-1
05:32:03 01:01:39 00:22:04
05:52:03 02:18:22 00:34:26
05:52:17 923348 55.51.14
(-2)
08:16:27 01:08:08 00:48:52
08:58:13 01:42:09 00:07:52
09:10:54 02:39:03 00:36:56
02:41:35 02:01:45
09:51:13
(-2) -1
10:53:21 ?_21:)14:47 00:28:41
04:48:03 00:56:00
(-1)
04:56:16 (-1) 004213
(-1)
04:59:28 (-6) 00:41:09
01:15:35
07:27:42
(-4)
03:32:23 00:38:30
(-1)
03:42:02 (-8)
04:26:42 01:40:29
05:47:45 02:31:21
01:57:16
07:11:19 (-2
(-2) (-2)
01:37:35
07:15:16
(-1
02:29:17
08:42:34 (-3
11:21:34 02:17:27
03:12:40 01:36:01

C
00:27:50

00:19:10

00:49:33

00:13:17
-1

00:09:54
-1

00:58:23

00:53:31

00:50:02
(-1

00:16:50

00:25:30

00:34:10
(-2)

00:17:12

(-2)

01:56:38

(-6)
00:19:59
(-1)

00:08:22

(-3)

00:17:56
-1

00:13:28

(-8)

00:10:28
-1

00:12:40

-1

02:04:37

00:19:01
(-4)

00:07:38 (-4)

01:53:28

00:23:54
(-1

00:16:26

01:49:40

00:08:56
-1

00:33:13 (-1)

01:11:53
-1

00:34:48

(-2)

01:55:15 (-1)

00:16:59 (-8)

00:56:13
00:39:29

01:13:54

01:03:31
01:23:03

01:52:10

00:28:56
02:47:26

01:46:53
01:42:26

01:13:13

E
00:24:15

00:03:29
00:02:35
00:05:25
00:33:01
00:10:16

00:05:05

00:18:19
-1

00:10:52
00:14:34
00:34:09
00:07:53
00:08:51
00:14:56

00:06:28

00:30:31
(-1
00:16:58
(-1)

00:13:17
00:11:19

00:27:12

00:37:37

01:03:02

01:01:06

01:37:23
(-2)
00:20:27
(-2)

E
00:20:19

00:05:38

00:03:58

00:01:41

00:26:24

00:05:40

00:02:10

00:12:25

00:14:03

00:09:35

00:36:43

00:10:16

00:04:08

00:17:14

00:02:50

00:04:24

00:09:57

00:08:07

00:07:49

00:30:36

00:43:19

00:53:32

01:13:08

01:15:20
(-1

00:19:13

G
00:45:09

00:27:21
00:21:09
00:44:00

01:05:22

00:52:35
(-1)
00:40:59
01:31:30
(-2)
00:49:27
(-5)
01:18:37
(-2)
02:19:43
00:46:22
(-2)
01:18:43
00:28:53
(-1)
01:03:08
(-5)

00:13:34

00:59:20
(-2)

00:43:16

01:50:39
(-1)

02:19:54
(-1)
01:49:14

01:44:15
(-3)
02:56:09
(-1

(-6)

13


https://vjudge.net/user/ktliac
https://vjudge.net/user/QYHamster
https://vjudge.net/user/CSJLIMO
https://vjudge.net/user/ppfish
https://vjudge.net/user/wenziqi
https://vjudge.net/user/KikiDMW
https://vjudge.net/user/alphacarrot
https://vjudge.net/user/sancho
https://vjudge.net/user/Jacky35
https://vjudge.net/user/sheshen
https://vjudge.net/user/jhecf
https://vjudge.net/user/gimeg
https://vjudge.net/user/sskeh
https://vjudge.net/user/lhvchiu
https://vjudge.net/user/tfwongao
https://vjudge.net/user/JackieWu
https://vjudge.net/user/aswang
https://vjudge.net/user/ywangls
https://vjudge.net/user/enor2017
https://vjudge.net/user/yakumo
https://vjudge.net/user/syjhui
https://vjudge.net/user/hsk
https://vjudge.net/user/AJPatupat
https://vjudge.net/user/zxiaoal
https://vjudge.net/user/Logo12
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Rank
26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34

35

36
37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49
50

51

Team
ktleungai 3
(ktleungai) =
TrebledJ (jjjlaw) 3
lhbchun 3
(lhbchun) =
Ben_Chak 3
(whchak) =
thnwongac 3
(tnwongac) B
nixonyung 3
(smyung) B
toxictoxic
(klmoaa) =
jackhack (jgiuai) 3
arcaneless

3
(sycheungam)
tompark58981 3
(hhpark) =

marshmallowRun
(wltseac)

LuWeiqi (wluak) 3
ChengYuhan 3
(ychengbj) =
rambo727
(rkerimbek) =
zlaoaa (zlacaa) 2
Reminister >
(wctsead) =
wincentsai 5
(yctsai) =
dingdong_ust
(dliuak) =
ogt (ogt) 2
hmsoab >
(hmsoab) =
ZHOU Shixu 5
(Zasc) B
wttmak (wttmak) 2
thomasli914
(kcliap) -
yliugt 1

bao _sha (hshoaa) 1

Siddarth2020
(sjnatarajan)

HKUST Local Contest (formal section)

Score Penalty A

01:18:40
01:42:26 (-3)
02:18:10 (-3)
02:27:57 (-4)
02:32:00 (-5)
02:43:27 (-1)

03:02:50 (-3)
04:08:56 (-7)
04:22:33 (-5)

04:45:54 (-3)

05:18:40
06:14:24 (-10)
06:51:24 (-1)

08:06:57
00:56:04 (-1)
01:50:47
02:01:42 (-12) (-1)
03:01:13 (-4)

03:22:16 (-1)

04:45:16 (-5)

05:13:32

05:59:43 (-3)

00:16:01 (-3)
00:31:57
00:53:21

01:09:14

C D

00:36:46

00:36:43
-1

01:08:24

00:59:11
(-1

00:59:41
00:43:52

01:04:12
01:23:19 (-2)
01:30:20
01:06:00
(-5)
02:24:21
(-2)
02:27:16
01:39:16
(-3)
01:52:53
(-1)

00:27:59

(-5)

01:15:40
-1

01:41:10

(-2)

E

00:25:33
00:16:16
(-1)

00:57:27

00:29:38
00:52:12

00:58:20

00:47:14
(-1)
01:28:04
01:21:24
(-3)
01:24:30

01:36:17
-1
02:07:18
01:33:27
(-2)
02:01:28
(-5)

00:53:40

(-8)

01:15:41
(-1
(-2)
01:49:15
(-3)
02:10:15
(-3)
02:51:27
(-3)

(-12)
00:31:57

(-8)

E
00:16:21

00:09:27
00:12:19
00:39:08
00:40:07
01:01:15

00:51:24
01:17:33
00:30:49

00:35:24

00:18:02
01:39:50
01:58:41

01:32:36
(-2)
00:08:05
-1
00:17:07
(-2)

00:26:02

01:25:32

01:21:06
-1

01:56:01

01:03:17
(-3)

02:08:16

00:16:01

-1
00:33:21
-1

01:09:14

(]

(-5)

2/3


https://vjudge.net/user/ktleungai
https://vjudge.net/user/TrebledJ
https://vjudge.net/user/lhbchun
https://vjudge.net/user/Ben_Chak
https://vjudge.net/user/tnwongac
https://vjudge.net/user/nixonyung
https://vjudge.net/user/toxictoxic
https://vjudge.net/user/jackhack
https://vjudge.net/user/arcaneless
https://vjudge.net/user/tompark58981
https://vjudge.net/user/marshmallowRun
https://vjudge.net/user/LuWeiqi
https://vjudge.net/user/ChengYuhan
https://vjudge.net/user/rambo727
https://vjudge.net/user/zlaoaa
https://vjudge.net/user/Reminister
https://vjudge.net/user/wincentsai
https://vjudge.net/user/dingdong_ust
https://vjudge.net/user/ogt
https://vjudge.net/user/hmsoab
https://vjudge.net/user/ZHOU_Shixu
https://vjudge.net/user/wttmak
https://vjudge.net/user/thomasli914
https://vjudge.net/user/yliugt
https://vjudge.net/user/bao_sha
https://vjudge.net/user/Siddarth2020

2020/10/3

Rank
52

53

54
55
56

57
58

Team Score Penalty
skchanar .
(skchanar) 1 01:26:46
achchan 0 00:00:00
(achchan) = e
Fecolan 0 00:00:00
(yclamai)
davidy (nyyeung) 0 00:00:00
Tanay_Agarwal A0 [
(Tanay Agarwal) 00:00:00 (-2)
cyleeax (cyleeax) 0 00:00:00
chsuae (chsuae) 0 00:00:00 (-6)

A

HKUST Local Contest (formal section)

C
01:26:46

D

"m

(-16)

(-6)

-1

(-2)

(]
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https://vjudge.net/user/skchanar
https://vjudge.net/user/achchan
https://vjudge.net/user/Pacolam
https://vjudge.net/user/davidy
https://vjudge.net/user/Tanay_Agarwal
https://vjudge.net/user/cyleeax
https://vjudge.net/user/chsuae

