Rank	x Team	Score	Penalty	<u>A</u>	<u>B</u>	<u>C</u>	<u>D</u>	<u>E</u>	<u>F</u>	<u>G</u>
1	ktliac (Tommy Li)	<u>7</u>					00:56:13			
2	<u>QYHamster</u> (tchengac)	7		01:48:10 (-2)			00:39:29	00:03:29	00:05:38	00:27:21
3	CSJLIMO (pleeac)	<u>7</u>	04:59:52	01:41:45 (-2)	00:27:35 (-1)	00:13:17	00:49:33 (-1)	00:02:35	00:03:58	00:21:09
4	ppfish (jxiaaf)	<u>7</u>	05:03:17	01:35:36 (-1)	00:28:18 (-1)	00:09:54	00:58:23 (-1)	00:05:25	00:01:41	00:44:00
5	wenziqi (zwenab)	<u>7</u>	05:32:03	01:01:39	00:22:04	00:50:02	00:53:31 (-1)	00:33:01	00:26:24	01:05:22
6	<u>KikiDMW</u> (yzhaocj)	<u>7</u>				00:16:50	01:13:54	00:10:16	00:05:40	00:52:35 (-1)
7	<u>alphacarrot</u> ( <u>zrenah)</u>			02:33:48 (-2)			01:03:31			00:40:59
8	sancho (sbidaibek)	<u>7</u>	08:16:27	01:08:08	00:48:52	00:34:10 (-2)	01:23:03 (-2)	00:18:19 (-1)	00:12:25	01:31:30 (-2)
9	<u>Jacky35</u> (zzhangfc)	<u>7</u>	08:58:13	01:42:09	00:07:52	00:17:12	01:56:38 (-6)	00:10:52	00:14:03	00:49:27 (-5)
10	sheshen (aorazalin)	<u>7</u>	09:10:54	02:39:03	00:36:56	00:19:59 (-1)	01:52:10 (-3)	00:14:34	00:09:35	01:18:37 (-2)
11	<u>jhecf (HE Jiayou)</u>		09:51:13	02:41:35 (-2)	02:01:45 (-1)	00:08:22	00:28:56	00:34:09	00:36:43	02:19:43
12	gimeg_(zgaoao)	7	10:53:21	02:14:47 (-1)	00:28:41	00:17:56 (-1)	02:47:26 (-8)	00:07:53	00:10:16	00:46:22 (-2)
13	sskeh (Sedrick)	<u>6</u>	04:48:03		00:56:00 (-1)		01:46:53			
14	<u>lhvchiu (lhvchiu)</u>	<u>6</u>	04:56:16	(-1)	00:42:19 (-1)	00:10:28 (-1)	01:42:26 (-1)	00:14:56	00:17:14	00:28:53 (-1)
15	tfwongao (tfwongao)	<u>6</u>	04:59:28	(-6)	00:41:09	00:12:40	01:13:13	00:06:28	00:02:50	01:03:08 (-5)
16	<u>JackieWu</u> ( <u>hkwuac)</u>	<u>6</u>	07:27:42		01:15:35 (-4)	00:19:01	02:04:37 (-4)	00:30:31 (-1)	00:04:24	00:13:34
17	aswang (aswang)	<u>5</u>	03:32:23		00:38:30 (-1)	00:07:38	(-4)	00:16:58 (-1)	00:09:57	00:59:20 (-2)
18	<u>ywangls</u> <u>(ywangls)</u>	<u>5</u>	03:42:02		(-8)	00:23:54	01:53:28 (-1)	00:13:17	00:08:07	00:43:16
19	enor2017 (jliudq)	<u>5</u>	04:26:42		01:40:29	00:16:26		00:11:19	00:07:49	01:50:39 (-1)
20	<u>yakumo (bhuai)</u>	<u>5</u>	05:47:45		02:31:21	00:08:56	01:49:40 (-1)	00:27:12	00:30:36	
21	<u>syjhui (HUI</u> <u>SHING YAU</u> <u>JUSTIN)</u>	<u>5</u>	07:11:19	(-2)	01:57:16 (-2)	00:33:13	(-1)	00:37:37	00:43:19	02:19:54 (-1)
22	hsk (Ho Sui Kei)	<u>5</u>	07:15:16		01:37:35 (-1)	01:11:53 (-1)	(-2)	01:03:02	00:53:32	01:49:14
23	AJPatupat (ajlpatupat)	<u>5</u>	08:42:34	(-3)	02:29:17 (-2)	00:34:48		01:01:06	01:13:08	01:44:15 (-3)
24	zxiaoal (zxiaoal)	<u>5</u>	11:21:34		02:17:27	01:55:15	(-1)	01:37:23 (-2)	01:15:20 (-1)	02:56:09 (-1)
25	Logo12 (wylaiaj)	<u>4</u>	03:12:40		01:36:01	00:16:59	(-8)	00:20:27 (-2)	00:19:13	(-6)

Rank	Team	Score	Penalty	<u>A</u>	<u>B</u>	<u>C</u>	<u>D</u>	<u>E</u>	<u>E</u>	<u>G</u>
26	ktleungai (ktleungai)	<u>3</u>	01:18:40			00:36:46		00:25:33	00:16:21	
27	<u>TrebledJ (jjjlaw)</u>	<u>3</u>	01:42:26 (-	-3)		00:36:43 (-1)		00:16:16 (-1)	00:09:27	
28	<u>Ihbchun</u> ( <u>Ihbchun)</u>	<u>3</u>	02:18:10 (-	-3)		01:08:24		00:57:27	00:12:19	(-5)
29	Ben_Chak (whchak)	<u>3</u>	02:27:57		(-4)	00:59:11 (-1)		00:29:38	00:39:08	
30	tnwongac (tnwongac)	<u>3</u>	02:32:00		(-5)	00:59:41		00:52:12	00:40:07	(-6)
31	<u>nixonyung</u> ( <u>smyung)</u>	<u>3</u>	02:43:27 (-	-1)		00:43:52		00:58:20	01:01:15	(-11)
32	toxictoxic (klmoaa)	<u>3</u>	03:02:50 (-	-3)		01:04:12		00:47:14 (-1)	00:51:24	
33	<u>jackhack (jqiuai)</u>	<u>3</u>	04:08:56 (-	-7)	(-1)	01:23:19	(-2)	01:28:04	01:17:33	
34	<u>arcaneless</u> <u>(sycheungam)</u>	<u>3</u>	04:22:33 (-	-5)		01:30:20		01:21:24 (-3)	00:30:49	
35	tompark58981 (hhpark)	<u>3</u>	04:45:54 (-	-3)		01:06:00 (-5)		01:24:30	00:35:24	
36	marshmallowRun (wltseac)	<u>3</u>	05:18:40			02:24:21 (-2)		01:36:17 (-1)	00:18:02	
37	<u>LuWeiqi (wluak)</u>	<u>3</u>	06:14:24 (-	-10)		02:27:16		02:07:18	01:39:50	
38	<u>ChengYuhan</u> (ychengbj)	<u>3</u>	06:51:24 (-	-1)		01:39:16 (-3)		01:33:27 (-2)	01:58:41	
39	rambo727 (rkerimbek)	<u>3</u>	08:06:57			01:52:53 (-1)		02:01:28 (-5)	01:32:36 (-2)	
40	<u>zlaoaa (zlaoaa)</u>	<u>2</u>	00:56:04 (-	-1)		00:27:59			00:08:05 (-1)	
41	Reminister (wctsead)	2	01:50:47			(-5)		00:53:40	00:17:07 (-2)	
42	wincentsai (yctsai)	<u>2</u>	02:01:42 (-	-12)	(-1)	01:15:40 (-1)		(-8)	00:26:02	
43	<u>dingdong_ust</u> ( <u>dliuak)</u>	<u>2</u>	03:01:13 (-	-4)				01:15:41 (-1)	01:25:32	
44	ogt (ogt)	<u>2</u>	03:22:16 (-	-1)		01:41:10		(-2)	01:21:06 (-1)	
45	hmsoab (hmsoab)	<u>2</u>	04:45:16 (-	-5)				01:49:15 (-3)	01:56:01	
46	ZHOU_Shixu (Zasc)	<u>2</u>	05:13:32					02:10:15 (-3)	01:03:17 (-3)	
47	wttmak (wttmak)	<u>2</u>	05:59:43 (-	-3)				02:51:27 (-3)	02:08:16	
48	thomasli914 (kcliap)	1	00:16:01 (-	-3)				(-12)	00:16:01	
49	<u>yliugt</u>	<u>1</u>	00:31:57					00:31:57	(-1)	
50	bao_sha (hshoaa)	.1	00:53:21						00:33:21 (-1)	
51	<u>Siddarth2020</u> ( <u>sjnatarajan)</u>	1	01:09:14			(-2)		(-8)	01:09:14	

Rank	Team	Score	Penalty	<u>A</u>	<u>B</u>	<u>C</u>	<u>D</u>	<u>E</u>	<u>F</u>	<u>G</u>
52	<u>skchanar</u> <u>(skchanar)</u>	1	01:26:46			01:26:46				
53	<u>achchan</u> <u>(achchan)</u>	<u>0</u>	00:00:00					(-3)	(-16)	(-2)
54	<u>Pacolam</u> (yclamai)	<u>0</u>	00:00:00						(-6)	
55	davidy (nyyeung)	<u>0</u>	00:00:00			(-3)				
56	Tanay_Agarwal (Tanay Agarwal)	<u>0</u>	00:00:00 (-2	)				(-9)	(-1)	
57	<u>cyleeax (cyleeax)</u>	<u>0</u>	00:00:00					(-3)		
58	<u>chsuae (chsuae)</u>	<u>0</u>	00:00:00 (-6	)				(-4)		